
42,000 Ugx

20,000 Ugx

18,000 Ugx

32,000 Ugx

B A R   &   C A F E M
E

N
U

15,000 Ugx

11,000 Ugx

Classic grilled chicken Patty topped with 
onion, tomato served with French fries

BREADS

28,000 Ugx

25,000 Ugx

30,000 UGX

30,000 UGX

30,000 Ugx

37,000 Ugx

35,000 Ugx

16,000 Ugx 15,000 Ugx

30,000 Ugx

22,000 Ugx

27,000 Ugx

35,000 Ugx

35,000 Ugx

35,000 Ugx

28,000 Ugx

29,000 Ugx

37,000 Ugx

32,000 Ugx

30,000 Ugx

45,000 Ugx

35,000 Ugx

15,000 Ugx

20,000 Ugx

25,000 Ugx

20,000 Ugx

34,500 Ugx

15,000 Ugx

15,000 Ugx

15,000 Ugx

25,000 Ugx

20,000 Ugx

9,000 Ugx

9,000 Ugx

9,000 Ugx

12,000 Ugx

18,000 Ugx

BREAKFAST

Pizza Funghi

Pizza Margherita

18,000 Ugx

10,000 Ugx

12,000 Ugx

41,000 Ugx

12,000 Ugx

LIGHT BITES 

Beef Samosa 
Pair of Samosa served with House Dip & lemon slices

Spring Rolls
Choice of Vegetable Spring Roll Served with House Dip

Plain Chips
Crispy French Fries served with ketchup or chilli sauce

Masala Chips
Crispy French Fries Sautéed with Green Peppers, 
Onion & Tomato Sauce.

Hawaiin Pizza 
Choice of meat , mixed with pineapple cubes 
served with Ketchup or chilli sauce

Mixed vegetables pizza served with Ketchup or 
chilli sauce

Pizza with olive's & baked with chef sauce and served 
with ketchup or chilli sauce 

Gourmet Beef Burger
Gourmet Grilled Beef Patty Topped with
Onion, Tomato and Lettuce Served with

 French Fries

Tomato & Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Triple Decker Sandwich with

Jack Slice Cheese, Tomatoes,Oregano
& Mayonnaise Served with French Fries

   

Grilled Chicken / Steak panini Sandwich
Marinated Grilled Beef / Chicken Fillet Strips with Fresh 

Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise Served with French Fries
   

TODAY'S FRESH BAKED

Heights House Breakfast
Fried eggs, Sausage, Sautéed  Potatoes with Onion,
Baked beans,Toasted Bread with Jam / Butter & Grilled
Tomato Served with Cup of Tea/Coffee & a Glass of Juice.

Style of Egg
Choice of Fried / Scrambled / Boiled / Poached Eggs
/Omelette served with Toast, Butter/ Jam, and Baked Beans

Spinach & Mushroom Omelette
Style of Spanish omelette mixed up with mushroom & spinach

Beef Steak Omelette & avocado   
Style of Omelette with a steak & slices of avocado

Croissant
Served with Syrup of your choice
Marble cake

8,000 Ugx

Fresh baked cake Served with chocolate Syrup

Fresh Fruit Cuts
Assorted Seasonal Fruits Curves Served with
Homemade Sugar Dip.

QUICK BITES

KIDS MENU

Pancakes with Syrup
Buttermilk pancake served with mapple syrup

Pancakes with Bacon
Buttermilk pancake served with bacon & mapple

syrup

Strawberry / chocolate shake

Strawberry / chocolate mixed with milk

40,000 Ugx

21,000 Ugx

22,000 Ugx

15,000 Ugx

Chicken pizza 
Chicken cubes mixed with pepper / onion

served with ketchup or chilli sauce

Heights Royal Wrap - Chicken
Julian chicken mixed up with carrots , green

pepper , onion with cabbage in sweet chilli sauce
 / barbeque sauce / mayonnaise

Sausage & Chips
Choice of Fried Chicken or Beef Sausages

Served with French Fries

Aloo Paratha 

Flatbread stuffed with mixture of spiced potato
served with yogurt .

Vegetable Burger
Golden fried mixed vegetables patty,

topped with tomatoes & lettuce
served with French fries

Classic Chicken Burger

BIG MEALS

HEALTHY JUICES / SMOOTHIES

Heights Fresh Juice
Passion , Orange , Watermelon
Iorn Boost Smoothie
Beetroot, Avocado, Papaya, Carrot and Sugar 
Syrup
Banana Smoothie
Banana, Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream with Chocolate 
Syrup

Avocado Smoothie
Avocado , Milk , Cardamom 

Jacket potato with Bacon/
cheese /Baked beans

Baked Potatoes topped with Bacon / Cheese / Baked beans
served with  mushroom sauce .

Jacket potato with Beans/
Mushroom/ Spinach

Baked Potatoes topped with Beans/Mushroom/ Spinach
served with mushroom sauce .

Chicken Lollipops
"Crispy fried chicken wings tossed in BBQ sauce Served

with French Fries"

Fish Fingers
Golden Fried Tilapia Fingers Coated with Egg and Bread

Crumb Served with French Fries

Grilled Chicken
Choice of Grilled Chicken Breast or Whole Leg Marinated
with Selected Herbs and Garlic Served with French Fries

Chicken Tender
Chicken Fillet mixed with eggs and coated with cornflakes

served with House Dip

Chicken Wings
Crispy chicken wings toasted in a BBQ sauce served

with fries

DRINKS & DESSERTS 

African Tea 

Masala Tea 

Choice of Coffee

Lemonade

Ice cream of your choice 

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 5 % SERVICE CHARGE

Satay Skewers ( Beef ) 
"Choice of Well Marinated Grilled Beef Served with 

French Fries"

Stuff Chicken Breast
Chicken fillet breast stuffed with mozzarella cheese , 

black olive and spinach served with pepper sauce.

Chicken Curry
Marinated chicken fillet mixed with Indian spices served

with rice

Penne Pasta Beef / Chicken 
Italian cooked pasta fried in chicken / beef in a white sauce

and garnished with cheese

Grilled Fish Fillet
"Marinated Grilled Tilapia Fillet Served with French Fries"

Grilled Beef Steak
Black Pepper and Garlic Marinated Grilled Beef Steak

Served with French Fries

Heights vegetable fried Rice
Mix vegetables fried with rice in Chinese style

Heights Egg fried Rice
Mix vegetables fried with Egg & rice in Chinese style

Heights Chicken fried Rice
fried chicken mixed with vegetables and rice in Chinese style

Dal Makhani
Black lentil mixed with butter and Indian spices

served with salads

Assorted vegetable curry 
Assorted vegetables cooked in Indian spiced curry

   with rice


