BREAKFAST

BREARIAST		
Heights House Breakfast42,000 UgxFried eggs, Sausage, Sautéed Potatoes with Onion,Baked beans,Toasted Bread with Jam / Butter & GrilledTomato Served with Cup of Tea/Coffee & a Glass of Juice.		GHTS E
Style of Egg Choice of Fried / Scrambled / Boiled / Poached Eggs /Omelette served with Toast, Butter/ Jam, and Baked Beans	B A R	& CAFE
Spinach & Mushroom Omelette 18,000 Ugx	KIDS MENU	HEALTHY JUICES / SMOOTHIES
Style of Spanish omelette mixed up with mushroom & spinach	16,000 Ugx Pancakes with Syrup	Heights Fresh Juice 15,000 Ugx
Beef Steak Omelette & avocado 32,000 Ugx	Buttermilk pancake served with mapple syrup	Passion , Orange , Watermelon
Style of Omelette with a steak & slices of avocado	20,000 Ugx Strawberry / chocolate shake	Iorn Boost Smoothie 15,000 Ugx Beetroot, Avocado, Papaya, Carrot and Sugar
Fresh Fruit Cuts 15,000 Ugx	Strawberry / chocolate mixed with milk	Syrup
Assorted Seasonal Fruits Curves Served with Homemade Sugar Dip.	25,000 Ugx Pancakes with Bacon Buttermilk pancake served with bacon & mapple syrup	Banana Smoothie 15,000 Ugx Banana, Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream with Chocolate Syrup
TODAY'S FRESH BAKED	Syrup	Avocado Smoothie 15,000 Ugx Avocado , Milk , Cardamom
Croissant 8,000 Ugx		
Served with Syrup of your choice	BRE	ADS
Marble cake 11,000 Ugx	Vegetable Burger	Classic Chicken Burger
Fresh baked cake Served with chocolate Syrup	Golden fried mixed vegetables patty, topped with tomatoes & lettuce	Classic grilled chicken Patty topped with onion, tomato served with French fries
LIGHT BITES	28,000 Ugx served with French fries Tomato & Cheese Sandwich	30,000 Ugx Gourmet Beef Burger
Beef Samosa 18,000 Ugx Pair of Samosa served with House Dip & lemon slices	Grilled Triple Decker Sandwich with Jack Slice Cheese, Tomatoes,Oregano & Mayonnaise Served with French Fries	Gourmet Grilled Beef Patty Topped with Onion, Tomato and Lettuce Served with French Fries
	25,000 Ugx Grilled Chicken / Ste	30,000 UGX
Spring Rolls 12,000 Ugx Choice of Vegetable Spring Roll Served with House Dip	Marinated Grilled Beef / Chicke Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise	en Fillet Strips with Fresh
Plain Chips 10,000 Ugx		
Crispy French Fries served with ketchup or chilli sauce	40.000 Ugx Chicken pizza	DRINKS & DESSERTS
Masala Chips 12,000 Ugx Crispy French Fries Sautéed with Green Peppers,	40,000 Ugx Chicken pizza Chicken cubes mixed with pepper / onion served with ketchup or chilli sauce	African Tea 9,000 Ugx
Onion & Tomato Sauce.	21,000 Ugx Heights Royal Wrap - Chicken	Masala Tea 9,000 Ugx
Hawaiin Pizza 41,000 Ugx	Julian chicken mixed up with carrots , green	Choice of Coffee 9,000 Ugx
Choice of meat , mixed with pineapple cubes served with Ketchup or chilli sauce	pepper , onion with cabbage in sweet chilli sauce / barbeque sauce / mayonnaise	Lemonade 12,000 Ugx
Pizza Funghi 37,000 Ugx	22,000 Ugx Sausage & Chips	Ice cream of your choice 18,000 Ugx
Mixed vegetables pizza served with Ketchup or chilli sauce	Choice of Fried Chicken or Beef Sausages Served with French Fries	 Dal Makhani 20,000 Ugx
Pizza Margherita 35,000 Ugx	15,000 Ugx Aloo Paratha	Black lentil mixed with butter and Indian spices
Pizza with olive's & baked with chef sauce and served with ketchup or chilli sauce	Flatbread stuffed with mixture of spiced potato	served with salads
	served with yogurt .	Assorted vegetable curry 34,500 Ugx
PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 5 % SERVICE CHAR	RGE	Assorted vegetables cooked in Indian spiced curry with rice

QUICK BITES

Jacket potato with Bacon/

cheese /Baked beans

Baked Potatoes topped with Bacon / Cheese / Baked beans served with mushroom sauce .

Jacket potato with Beans/ Mushroom/ Spinach

Baked Potatoes topped with Beans/Mushroom/ Spinach served with mushroom sauce .

Chicken Lollipops

"Crispy fried chicken wings tossed in BBQ sauce Served with French Fries"

Fish Fingers

Golden Fried Tilapia Fingers Coated with Egg and Bread Crumb Served with French Fries

Grilled Chicken

Choice of Grilled Chicken Breast or Whole Leg Marinated with Selected Herbs and Garlic Served with French Fries

Chicken Tender Chicken Fillet mixed with eggs and coated with cornflakes served with House Dip

28,000 Ugx Chicken Wings Crispy chicken wings toasted in a BBQ sauce served with fries

BIG MEALS

Satay Skewers (Beef)

"Choice of Well Marinated Grilled Beef Served with French Fries"

Stuff Chicken Breast

Chicken fillet breast stuffed with mozzarella cheese, black olive and spinach served with pepper sauce.

Chicken Curry

Marinated chicken fillet mixed with Indian spices served with rice

Penne Pasta Beef / Chicken

Italian cooked pasta fried in chicken / beef in a white sauce and garnished with cheese

Grilled Fish Fillet

"Marinated Grilled Tilapia Fillet Served with French Fries"

Grilled Beef Steak

Black Pepper and Garlic Marinated Grilled Beef Steak Served with French Fries

Heights vegetable fried Rice

Mix vegetables fried with rice in Chinese style

Heights Egg fried Rice

Mix vegetables fried with Egg & rice in Chinese style

Heights Chicken fried Rice

fried chicken mixed with vegetables and rice in Chinese style

29,000 Ugx

37,000 Ugx

32,000 Ugx

30,000 Ugx

35,000 Ugx

15,000 Ugx

20,000 Ugx

25,000 Ugx

45,000 Ugx

27,000 Ugx

30,000 Ugx

22,000 Ugx

35,000 Ugx

35,000 Ugx

35,000 Ugx